Mega Wavingth

150 —

100

50

-100

Plot file version 1 created 30-JUN-2023 14:23:23
Vvs U for J0121+0422.MULTI.1 Source:J0121+0422

-150 —

Ants *-* Stokes | IF#1-8 Chan#1
I
H
i
- “, |
———— .
L - quentet
- n M : e
- ™ e
e * ‘\‘ .-
o * . L
L]
-:“:s - LY
———
I \ —
; {
|
150 100 50 0 -50 -100 -150

Mega Wavlingth
Freq = 4.8147 GHz, Bw = 32.000 MHz




